State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

WHITE County

IMAGO DEI COFFEE, JUICE, FOOD
1009 E BEEBE CAPPS EXPY
SEARCY, AR 721436805

DAISY'S LUNCHBOX
311 N SPRUCE ST
SEARCY, AR 721437704

FOG HOLLOW
203 STONEY RIDGE PL
BEEBE, AR 720129372

MELISSA REEDY
104 JONES LOOP
EL PASO, AR 720459550

C & CLAWN
722 CENTRAL ST
KENSETT, AR 720823326

MARANATHA MAIDS
210 INDIAN TRL
SEARCY, AR 721435922

LACKIE FIREWORKS
2496 GUM SPRINGS RD
SEARCY, AR 721439165

PERSONAL TOUCH AUTO DETAIL
301 N ELM ST
BALD KNOB, AR 720104030

BOB'S FLEA MART
109 PINEVIEW DR
BEEBE, AR 720129346

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/06/2024

54411608-SLS
03/06/2024

99435362-SLS

04/19/2023
06/15/2023
74316966-SLS

03/29/2023
05/18/2023
54862617-SLS

07/19/2022
08/25/2022
61418141-SLS

05/05/2022
07/08/2022
54819039-SLS

03/08/2022
05/12/2022
70567537-SLS

06/10/2017
07/19/2017
58116176-SLS

03/04/2015
04/13/2015
59463657-SLS



State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

HEBREW CONSTRUCTION
283 N TAYLOR RD
BALD KNOB, AR 720109525

TRIPLE A JANITORIAL, INC.

1001 PAUL ST
BALD KNOB, AR 72010

RUBY'S DINER INC
405 E BOOTH RD
SEARCY, AR 721436700

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/17/2014
04/25/2014
71162060-SLS

11/04/2013
12/12/2013
73260704-SLS

08/26/2010
09/03/2010
12122232-SLS



