State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

WHITE County

IMAGO DEI COFFEE, JUICE, FOOD 1009 E BEEBE CAPPS EXPY SEARCY, AR 721436805	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/06/2024 54411608-SLS
DAISY'S LUNCHBOX 311 N SPRUCE ST SEARCY, AR 721437704	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/06/2024 99435362-SLS
FOG HOLLOW	Date Served	04/19/2023
203 STONEY RIDGE PL	Date Closed	06/15/2023
BEEBE, AR 720129372	Account ID	74316966-SLS
MELISSA REEDY	Date Served	03/29/2023
104 JONES LOOP	Date Closed	05/18/2023
EL PASO, AR 720459550	Account ID	54862617-SLS
C & C LAWN	Date Served	07/19/2022
722 CENTRAL ST	Date Closed	08/25/2022
KENSETT, AR 720823326	Account ID	61418141-SLS
MARANATHA MAIDS 210 INDIAN TRL SEARCY, AR 721435922	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	05/05/2022 07/08/2022 54819039-SLS
LACKIE FIREWORKS	Date Served	03/08/2022
2496 GUM SPRINGS RD	Date Closed	05/12/2022
SEARCY, AR 721439165	Account ID	70567537-SLS
PERSONAL TOUCH AUTO DETAIL	Date Served	06/10/2017
301 N ELM ST	Date Closed	07/19/2017
BALD KNOB, AR 720104030	Account ID	58116176-SLS
BOB'S FLEA MART	Date Served	03/04/2015
109 PINEVIEW DR	Date Closed	04/13/2015
BEEBE, AR 720129346	Account ID	59463657-SLS

State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

HEBREW CONSTRUCTION	Date Served	03/17/2014
283 N TAYLOR RD	Date Closed	04/25/2014
BALD KNOB, AR 720109525	Account ID	71162060-SLS
TRIPLE A JANITORIAL, INC.	Date Served	11/04/2013
1001 PAUL ST	Date Closed	12/12/2013
BALD KNOB, AR 72010	Account ID	73260704-SLS
RUBY'S DINER INC	Date Served	08/26/2010
405 E BOOTH RD	Date Closed	09/03/2010
SEARCY, AR 721436700	Account ID	12122232-SLS